
Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument and
Kanab Field Office Approved Outfitters and Guides: As of 3/02/2022

Business Name Primary Activity Website/Email
Grand Staircase-

Escalante National 
Monument

Kanab Field 
Office

Bicycle Adventures Bicycling bicycleadventures.com X
Black Sheep Adventures Bicycling/Hiking blacksheepadventures.com X
Escape Adventures Bicycling escapeadventures.com X
Lizard Head Cycling Bicycling lizardheadcyclingguides.com X
Rim Tours Bicycling rimtours.com X
Trek Travel Bicycling trektravel.com X
Western Spirit Cycling Bicycling westernspirit.com X
All Ways Adventure Canyoneering/Day Hikes allwaysadventure.com X
Excursions of Escalante Canyoneering/Day Hikes excursionsofescalante.com X
Paragon Adventures Canyoneering/Day Hikes paragonadventure.com X
Red Desert Adventures Canyoneering/Day Hikes reddesertadventure.com X
Rock Odysseys Canyoneering/Day Hikes rockodysseys.rocks X
Zion Adventure Company Canyoneering/Day Hikes zionadventures.com X X
Zion Guide Hub Canyoneering/Day Hikes zionguidehub.com X
Zion Guru/Nama Guides Canyoneering/Day Hikes zionguru.com X
Zion Outfitter Canyoneering/Day Hikes zionoutfitter.com X
American Safari Camp Glamping americansafaricamp.com X X
Adrift Adventures Hiking/Backpacking adrift.net X
Adventure Partners Hiking/Backpacking adventurepartners.com X X
Adventure Untamed Hiking/Backpacking adventureuntamed.com X
All-Star Grand Canyon Tours Hiking/Backpacking allstargrandcanyontours.com X X
Andrew Skurka Adventures Hiking/Backpacking andrewskurka.com X
Aqua Travel Inc Hiking/Backpacking aqua-vegas.com X
ATW Tours Hiking/Backpacking at-west.com X
Back 2 Basics Hiking/Backpacking back2basics-soberliving.com X
Backroads Hiking/Backpacking backroads.com X
Big Wild Adventures Hiking/Backpacking bigwildadventures.com X
Boulder Mountain Guest Ranch Hiking/Backpacking bouldermountainguestranch.com X

https://bicycleadventures.com/
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https://rimtours.com/
https://trektravel.com/
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Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument and
Kanab Field Office Approved Outfitters and Guides: As of 3/02/2022

Business Name Primary Activity Website/Email
Grand Staircase-

Escalante National 
Monument

Kanab Field 
Office

California Survival School Hiking/Backpacking casurvival.com X
Desert Dawn Hiking/Backpacking thedesertdawn.com X
Desert Song Hiking/Backpacking thedesertsong.com X
Epic One Adventures Hiking/Backpacking epiconeadventures.com X X
Escalante Outfitters Hiking/Fishing escalanteoutfitters.com X

Escape Goats
Hiking/Backpacking
Shuttles EscapeGoats.US X

Four Season Guides Hiking/Backpacking fsguides.com X
Grand Staircase Discovery Tours Hiking/Backpacking grandstaircasediscoverytours.com X
MountainBased Hiking/Backpacking mountainbased.com X
Off the Beaten Path Hiking/Backpacking offthebeatenpath.com X
REI Adventures Hiking/Backpacking theoutdoorcalling@gmail.com X
REI Co-Op Hiking/Backpacking rei.com/adventures X
Southwest Adventure Tours Hiking/Backpacking southwestadventuretours.com X

Utah Canyon Outdoors
Hiking/Backpacking
Shuttles utahcanyonoutdoors.com X

Utah Slickrock Guides Hiking/Backpacking hikingcamping.com X
Wilderness Adventures Hiking/Backpacking wildernessadventures.com X
Wilderness Inquiry Hiking/Backpacking wildernessinquiry.org X
Wildland Trekking Co. Hiking/Backpacking wildlandtrekking.com X
Windigo USA Hiking/Backpacking windigo.travel/en/ X
Escalante Canyon Outfitters Horseback Riding/Packstock grant.ecohike@gmail.com X
Hells Backbone Ranch and Trail Horseback Riding/Packstock bouldermountaintrails.com X
Llama 2 Boot Horseback Riding/Packstock llama2boot.com X
Old West Outfitters Horseback Riding/Packstock owoinc.blogspot.com X
Red Rock Ride Horseback Riding/Packstock redrockride.com X
Ruby's Inn Horseback Riding/Packstock horserides.net X
Staircase Stables Horseback Riding/Packstock bbmsweaver@yahoo.com X

https://www.casurvival.com/
https://thedesertdawn.com/
https://thedesertsong.com/
https://epiconeadventures.com/
https://www.escalanteoutfitters.com/
https://www.escalantecanyonguides.com/
https://fsguides.com/
http://grandstaircasediscoverytours.com/
https://mountainbased.com/
https://www.offthebeatenpath.com/
mailto:theoutdoorcalling@gmail.com
https://destinations.rei.com/
https://southwestadventuretours.com/
https://www.utahcanyonoutdoors.com/
https://www.hikingcamping.com/
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https://wildlandtrekking.com/trip-styles/guided-llama-treks/
https://windigo.travel/en/
mailto:grant.ecohike@gmail.com
http://www.bouldermountaintrails.com/
https://llama2boot.com/
http://owoinc.blogspot.com/
https://www.redrockride.com/
https://www.horserides.net/
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Wildland Llamas Horseback Riding/Packstock wildlandllamatreks.com X
XP Rides Horseback Riding/Packstock klawockvet@gmail.com X
Zion Mountain Trail Rides Horseback Riding/Packstock zmr.com X
Adam Bronson Outfitting Hunting bronsonoutfitting.com X X
Alpha Outfitters Hunting huntalphaoutfitters.com X X
Book Cliff Outfitters Hunting utahbco.com X X
Color Country Outfitters Hunting colorcountryoutfitters.com X X
Deerbedead Outfitters Hunting deerbedead@gmail.com X X
FNH Outfitters Hunting fnhoutfitters.com X X
Gray Light Outfitters Hunting graylightoutfitters.com X X
High Desert Wild Sheep Guides Hunting utahbiggameoutfitters.com X X
High Top Outfitters Hunting hightopoutfitters.com X X
Hunt Outfitting Hunting shedpro22@hotmail.com X X
Jake Bess Hunting Hunting jakebesshunting.com X X
Mecham Outfitters and Guides Hunting/Horseback Riding mechamoutfitters.com X X
MossBack Guides & Outfitters Hunting mossback.com X X
MTn Outfitters Hunting mtn-outfitters.com X X
North Rim Outfitters Hunting virostkohunts.com X X
Pine Creek Outfitters Hunting trevorhunt05@hotmail.com X X
Pine Valley Outfitters Hunting pine-valleyoutfitters.com X X
Red Creek Canyon Outfitters Hunting redcreekoutfitters.net X X
Shane Scott Outfitting Hunting shanescottoutfitting.com X X
Southern Utah Outfitters Hunting suoutfitters@gmail.com X X
Sunrise Outfitting Hunting sunriseoutfitting.com X X
Tory Brock Hunting Hunting torybrockhunts.com X X
Triple H Hunting Hunting tripplehhuntinginc.com X X

Tyler Bowler Hunting Hunting
https://www.bookyourhunt.com/en/out
fitters/tyler-bowler-hunting X X

https://wildlandtrekking.com/trip-styles/guided-llama-treks/
mailto:klawockvet@gmail.com
https://www.zmr.com/
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http://hightopoutfitters.com/
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https://mossback.com/
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mailto:trevorhunt05@hotmail.com
http://ww1.pine-valleyoutfitters.com/
http://redcreekoutfitters.net/
http://shanescottoutfitting.com/
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Utah Big Game Outfitters Hunting utahbiggameoutfitters.com X X
Wade Lemon Hunting Hunting wlhunting.com X X
Action Photo Tours Photography actionphototours.com X X
Arizona Highways Photo Workshops Photography ahpw.org X
Austin Jackson Photography Photography austinjamesjackson.com X
Chad Dutson Images Photography chaddutson.com X
Dusty Doddridge Photography Photography dustydoddridge.com X
Enlighten Photography Photography zion-photography.com X
Exploring Exposure Photography exploringexposure.com X
James Kay Photography Photography jameskay.com X

National Park Photography Expeditions Photography nppemasterclass.com X
Visionary Wild Photography visionarywild.com X
Adventure Tour Company of Kanab Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes adventure-tour-company.com X
American West Scenic Adventures Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes awsatours.com X X
Big Orange Jeep Tours and Rentals Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes bigorangejeeps.com X
Coral Cliffs Tours of Kanab Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes cctoursandtownhomes.com X X
Coral Pink ATV Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes coralpinkatvtours.com X
Country Walkers Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes countrywalkers.com X
Dreamland Safari Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes dreamlandtours.net X X
East Zion Activities Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes eastzionresort.com X
East Zion Adventures/Jeep Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes eastzionadventures.com X
East Zion Experiences Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes eastzionexperiences.com X
Epic Adventure Rides Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes epicadventurerides.com X
Expedition Kanab Outfitters Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes expeditionkanab.com X X
Explorer Chick Adventure Co. Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes explorerchick.com X
Family Adventure Tours (FATCO) Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes familyadventuretours.net X X
Grand Circle Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes vermilioncliffs.net X X
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Grand Staircase ATV Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes grandstaircaseatv.com X
Kanab Tour Company Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes kanabtourcompany.com X X
Kanab Western Adventures Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes kanabwesternadventures.com X X
Lake Powell Vacations Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes horseshoebendtour.com X
Paria Outpost & Outfitters Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes paria.com X
Razors Edge Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes razorsedgetours.com X
Roads End Slot Canyon Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes roadsendtours.com X
ROAM Outdoor Adventure Co. Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes www.roam-outdoor.com X

Seeking Treasure Adventures Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes/Shuttles seekingtreasureadventures.com X X

Sleeping Rainbow Adventures Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes/Shuttles sradventures.com X
Slot Canyon Tours Kanab Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes slotcanyontourskanab.com X
Up Land Adventures Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes uplandadventures.com X
Zion Jeep Tours Vehicle Tours/Day Hikes zionjeeptours.com X

https://www.grandstaircaseatv.com/
https://kanabtourcompany.com/
http://kanabwesternadventures.com/
https://lakepowellmarine.com/
https://paria.com/
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https://www.uplandadventures.com/
https://www.zionjeeptours.com/
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